
                                               

     
 
             
             
             
  
 
 

   
 

 

14th September 2022. 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 
I’m writing to inform you of a list of upcoming open days of prospective colleges that 
you can visit to ascertain their suitability for your child as they look to progress onto 
their next steps after Oaklands School. We want to support you in making informed 
choices so we have presented a range of the options available to you to peruse. The 
dates of the open days and names of the colleges are as follows: 
 
Great Oaks College: Tuesday 20th September 2022 at 9:45am to 10:45am, 
9:45am to 10:45am on Tuesday 27th September 2022, 1:30pm to 2:30pm on Tuesday 
4th October 2022, Tuesday 11th October 2022 at 9.45 - 10.45 am, Tuesday 8th 
November 2022 at 1.30pm - 2.30pm, Tuesday 15th November 2022 at 9.45 - 10.45 am, 

Tuesday 22nd November 2022 at 9.45 - 10.45 am, Tuesday 29th November 2022 at 
9.45am - 10.45am and Tuesday 6th December 2022 at 1.30pm - 2.30pm  
 
Great Oaks College  
Gresham Road 
Hounslow 
TW3 4BX 
 
Orchard Hill College: Thursday 22nd September 2022 at 5pm- General Virtual College 
Open Event 
Wednesday 28th September 2022 at 5pm- Beaconsfield Centre, New Malden, KT3 3HY 
Friday 30th September 2022 at 1:30pm- VPC, Carshalton, SM5 2EJ 
Friday 7th October 2022 at 1:30pm- Lomond House, Camberwell, SE5 7AL 
Saturday 8th October 2022 at 11am- Park View Centre, Hillingdon, UB8 1NP 
 
West Thames College London: Isleworth  
Wednesday 5th October 2022, 5-7pm London Road, Isleworth, Middlesex TW7 4HS 

 020 8560 3569    

 office@oaklands.uk.net 

 www.oaklands.hounslow.sch.uk   

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Headteacher: Mrs Anne Clinton B.Ed (Hons) SLD 

Gresham Road  
Hounslow  
Middlesex  
TW3 4BX 
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Richmond Upon Thames College: Saturday 15th October 2022 10am-2pm Richmond 
upon Thames College 
Langhorn Drive 
Twickenham 
Middlesex 
TW2 7SJ 
 
Green Corridor: Thursday 13th October (online form to be completed) Green Corridor 
Main Road Nurseries 
Stanwell Moor Road 
Hillingdon 
TW19 6BS 
 
 
West London College: Thursday 24th March 2022- 16:30 – 18:30pm Southall 
Community College, UB1 1DP 
 
Ambitious College: Friday 14th October 2022 10:30am-12:00pm at the College of 
Haringey, Enfield and North East London 
 Ambitious College, Pears Campus at CONEL, Clyde Road, South Tottenham, London, 
N15 4FY 
 
Thursday 13th October 2022 10:30am- 12:00pm at the West Thames Campus of 
Ambitious 
Ambitious College, Pears Campus, West Thames College, London Road, Isleworth 
TW7 4HS 
 
These events will be able to give you an idea of what sort of courses, support and 
opportunities are available to your child if they were to attend any of these 
establishments. If you require any further information or details about these colleges 
and their open days, do let us know and we will endeavour to provide you with the 
information that you require.  
 
Yours sincerely,  
 
Alexander Jones 
 
Assistant Headteacher and Head of Sixth Form 


